

Order No. 36 dated 14.02.24 / 15.02.24.

The case record is placed before the Court today as the fixed date was declared holiday on account of Saraswati Puja.

Total accused persons = 4.

All 4 accused persons are on C.B.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 02.08.24 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,
Murshidabad -cum- Judge, Special Court,
Under NDPS Act, Berhampore, Murshidabad.
In charge